Speed and simplicity
for pathogen testing
Compact Instrument
•	 Space-saving design fits
in any lab
•	 Flexibility to test up to
96 samples in each run
•	 Neogen provides global

MDA 2 - Campylobacter MDA 2 - STEC Gene Screen (stx) MDA 2 - STEC Gene Screen
(stx and eae)
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description Size Contents
MDA2SAL96 Molecular Detection Assay 2 – Salmonella 96 Tests/Kit 1
MDA2LIS96 Molecular Detection Assay 2 – Listeria 96 Tests/Kit 1
MDA2LMO96 Molecular Detection Assay 2 – Listeria monocytogenes 96 Tests/Kit 1
MDA2ECO96 Molecular Detection Assay 2 – E. coli O157 (including H7) 96 Tests/Kit 1
MDA2CRO96 Molecular Detection Assay 2 – Cronobacter 96 Tests/Kit 1
MDA2CAM96 Molecular Detection Assay 2 – Campylobacter 96 Tests/Kit 1
MDA2STX96 Molecular Detection Assay 2 – STEC Gene Screen (stx) 96 Tests/Kit 1
MDA2STXEAE48 Molecular Detection Assay 2 – STEC Gene Screen (stx and eae) 48 Tests/Kit 1
CE250 Campylobacter Enrichment Broth 250g Bottle 1
MDMC96 Molecular Detection Matrix Control 96 Tests/Kit 1
BPW500 Buffered Peptone Water (ISO) 500 g 1
BPW025 Buffered Peptone Water (ISO) 2.5 kg 1